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Lead Schedule

2022 Financial Year

Code

24200

24700

25000

28000

28500

30100

30400

30700

30900

31500

31501

31800

33400

39000

41900

41920

41930

CY
Balance

Workpaper

Contributions ($10,425.00)

Changes in Market Values of

Investments ($370.28)
Interest Received (%0.02)
Property Income ($34,064.03)
Transfers In

Accountancy Fees

ATO Supervisory Levy

Auditor's Remuneration

Advisor Fees

Bank Charges $125.00
Service Fee $1,330.00
Filing Fees $332.00
Depreciation $370.28
Life Insurance Premiums

Propert-y Expense - $2,803.28
Borrowing Expense

Propery Eipenses stozn1s
Property Expenses - Agents $543.19

Management Fees

LY
Balance

($17,480.00)

($14,889.69)

($15.58)

($33,454.42)

($4,420.75)

$3,130.00

$777.00

$550.00

$100.00

$990.00

$328.00

$223.91

$8,068.37

$2,565.19

(40.36)%

(97.51)%

(99.87)%

1.82%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

34.34%

1.22%

65.37%

100%

9.28%

100%

100%

Status

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

D & J Kidston Family Super Fund

2022 Financial Year



CY LY

Workpaper Status
Balance Balance

Property Expenses - Council
41960 Rat $1,893.78 $1,439.38 31.57% Completed
ates

Property Expenses - Interest
42010 $27,517.31 $25,425.87 8.23% Completed
on Loans

Property Expenses - Letting
42025 F $7,418.40 100% Completed
ees

Property Expenses - Repairs
42060 . $169.99 100% Completed
Maintenance

Property Expenses - Strata
42100 $10,231.54 $7,950.25 28.69% Completed
Levy Fees

Property Expenses - Sundry
42110 $205.00 100% Completed
Expenses

Property Expenses - Water

42150 Rates $537.66 $171.66 213.21% Completed
49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($10,146.28) $18,540.81 (154.72)% Completed
50000 Members ($411,431.03) ($421,577.31) (2.41)% Completed
60400 Bank Accounts $2,690.36 $10,021.77 (73.15)% Completed
64100 Borrowing Expenses $8,647.93 $11,451.21 (24.48)% Completed

Real Estate Properties
77250 _ o $763,720.65 $763,720.65 0% Completed
(Australian - Non Residential)

84000 GST Payable/(Refund) $66,870.39 $68,277.83 (2.06)% Completed

Income Tax Payable
85000 $988.00 $247.00 300% Completed
/Refundable

Limited Recourse Borrowing
85500 ($427,715.46) ($432,141.15) (1.02)% Completed
Arrangements

87000 Other Creditors ($3,770.84) 100% Completed

D & J Kidston Family Super Fund
2022 Financial Year



CY LY

Workpaper Status
Balance Balance

A Financial Statements N/A - Not Applicable
B Permanent Documents N/A - Not Applicable
C Other Documents N/A - Not Applicable
D Pension Documentation N/A - Not Applicable
E Estate Planning N/A - Not Applicable

D & J Kidston Family Super Fund
2022 Financial Year



24200 - Contributions

2022 Financial Year

Preparer Annette Brown Reviewer Deborah Roscoe Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description
Code Balance Balance

(Contributions) Kidston, Darren - Accumulation
KIDDAROOOO1A ) ($5,212.50) ($8,740.00) (40.36)%
(Accumulation)

(Contributions) Kidston, Jane Elizabeth - Accumulation
KIDJANOOOO1A ) ($5,212.50) ($8,740.00) (40.36)%
(Accumulation)

CcYy LY
TOTAL

Balance Balance

($10,425.00) ($17,480.00)

Supporting Documents
O Contributions Breakdown Report Report

Standard Checklist

O Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

O Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

O Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

O Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts
O Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

D & J Kidston Family Super Fund
2022 Financial Year



D & J Kidston Family Super Fund

Contributions Breakdown Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Summary
Member D.0.B Age Total Super Balance Concessional Non-Concessional Other Reserves Total
(at 30/06/2021) (at 30/06/2021) *1
Kidston, Darren Provided 50 259,442.73 5,212.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,212.50
Kidston, Jane Elizabeth Provided 47 162,134.58 5,212.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,212.50
All Members 10,425.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,425.00
*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.
Contribution Caps
Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position
Kidston, Darren Concessional 5,212.50 85,210.00 79,997.50 Below Cap
(5 year carry forward cap available)
Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap
Kidston, Jane Elizabeth Concessional 5,212.50 85,210.00 79,997.50 Below Cap
(5 year carry forward cap available)
Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap
Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap
Member 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 Current Position
Kidston, Darren
Concessional Contribution Cap N/A N/A 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00
Concessional Contribution N/A N/A 2,137.50 6,412.50 8,740.00 5,212.50
Unused Concessional Contribution N/A N/A 22,862.50 18,587.50 16,260.00 22,287.50
Cumulative Carry Forward Unused N/A N/A 0.00 22,862.50 41,450.00 57,710.00
Maximum Cap Available N/A N/A 25,000.00 47,862.50 66,450.00 85,210.00 79,997.50Below Cap
Total Super Balance N/A N/A 0.00 233,668.45 248,275.45 259,442.73
Kidston, Jane Elizabeth
Concessional Contribution Cap N/A N/A 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00
Concessional Contribution N/A N/A 2,137.50 6,412.50 8,740.00 5,212.50
Unused Concessional Contribution N/A N/A 22,862.50 18,587.50 16,260.00 22,287.50
Cumulative Carry Forward Unused N/A N/A 0.00 22,862.50 41,450.00 57,710.00
Maximum Cap Available N/A N/A 25,000.00 47,862.50 66,450.00 85,210.00 79,997.50 Below Cap
Total Super Balance N/A N/A 0.00 141,249.27 154,761.05 162,134.58



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Member Bring Forward Cap 2019 2022 Total  Current Position
Kidston, Darren N/A 0.00 0.00 N/A  Bring Forward Not Triggered
Kidston, Jane Elizabeth N/A 0.00 0.00 N/A  Bring Forward Not Triggered

Kidston, Darren

Date Transaction
Description

19/10/2021 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR3067475
037

02/02/2022 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR3136185
637

27/04/2022 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR3193681
427

Total - Kidston, Darren

Kidston, Jane Elizabeth

Date Transaction
Description

19/10/2021 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR3067475
037

02/02/2022 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR3136185
637

27/04/2022 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR3193681
427

Total - Kidston, Jane Elizabeth

Ledger Data

SuperStream Data

Contribution Type

Employer

Employer

Employer

Concessional Non-
Concession
2,212.50
2,250.00
750.00
5,212.50 0.00

Ledger Data

Employer Concessional Non-
Concess
0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data

Contribution Type

Employer

Employer

Employer

Concessional Non-
Concession
2,212.50
2,250.00
750.00
5,212.50 0.00

Employer Concessional Non-
Concess
0.00 0.00




Total for All Members 10,425.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2022 Financial Year

Preparer Annette Brown Reviewer Deborah Roscoe Status Completed

Account - CY LY
Description

Code Balance Balance

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments ($370.28) ($14,889.69) (97.51)%
CcYy LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
($370.28) ($14,889.69)

Supporting Documents
© 264 Bunnerong Road Hillsdale - Appraisal Letter Copy.pdf
© MarketMovementReport-01072021-30062022.pdf

Standard Checklist

O Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale,
Managed Fund Statements etc)

O Attach copy of Market Movement report

O Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

O Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

O Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

O Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

O Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Notes
Deborah Roscoe

Note | 24700 15/05/2023 09:58
Market Value per Property Agent advised is the same value as at 30 June 2021, nil market value movt other than
accum amortisation/depreciation adj

D & J Kidston Family Super Fund
2022 Financial Year



Ray White Commercial South Sydney
11 Joynton Avenue

Zetland NSW 2017

Ph: +61 2 9101 8000

rwcss.com =
Pentalign Commercial Pty Limited trading as Ray White Commercial South Sydney Rayw’"te

30 June 2022

D & J Kidston Holdings Pty Ltd atf D & J Kidston Family Super Fund

Attn: Darren Kidston

Unit 2, 454 Maroubra Road

MAROUBRA NSW 2035

E: darrenk@threeofsomething.com

Dear Darren,

LETTER OF SALES APPRAISAL 264 BUNNERONG ROAD, HILLSDALE

Further to our recent conversation Ray White Commercial South Sydney is pleased to be able to provide you advice
on the current estimated sales opinion of the abovementioned property.

Directly opposite Heffron Park, this whole floor commercial space offers spans 260sgm (approx.) with 3m ceilings.
Previously utilised by a well-known fashion distributor, the space offers suitability as a fitness business, creative studio
or corporate headquarters.

e 260sgm™ premises with 3m* ceilings

e Sprawling open plan space, configure to suit
e Contemporary kitchenette + a powder room
e Basement parking for 5 cars + visitor car park
e Modern building with video intercom & lift

o  Metres from Southpoint Shopping Centre

We are of the opinion that if the property was offered for sale in the current market, that it would likely command a
$785,000 plus GST.

We regard our market opinion as indicative only and not as an authoritative substitute to a formal valuation. No
responsibility is accepted either to the recipient or to any third party for loss or damage, which may result from the
use of this market opinion.

We trust the above is of assistance, although please do not hesitate to contact me on 0403 104146 if you have any
further queries.

Regards,

RAY WHITE COMMERCIAL SOUTH SYDNEY

’ o i
7 Yot

Alex Santelli

DIRECTOR | LICENSEE IN CHARGE



D & J Kidston Family Super Fund

Market Movement Report
As at 30 June 2022

Unrealised Realised Total
Accounting
Cost Market Accounting Accounting
Investment  Date Description Units Movement Movement  Depreciation Balance Consideration Cost Base Profit/(loss)
2.01/264 BunnerongRd - 2.01/264 Bunnerong Road, Hillsdale NSW, Australia
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,923.89 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,923.89 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.01/264Caplmpl - 2.01/264 Bunnerong Road, Capital Improvements 1
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 716.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (18.01) 0.00 698.54 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 18.01 0.00 716.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 716.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.01/264Caplmp2 - 2.01/264 Bunnerong Road, Capital Improvements 2
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,475.23 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (165.00) 0.00 6,310.23 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 165.00 0.00 6,475.23 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,475.23 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.01/264Caplmp3 - 2.01/264 Bunnerong Road, Capital Improvements 3
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,035.15 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (103.13) 0.00 3,932.02 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 103.13 0.00 4,035.15 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,035.15 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.01/264Caplmp4 - 2.01/264 Bunnerong Road, Capital Improvements 4
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,827.27 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (70.72) 0.00 2,756.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 70.72 0.00 2,827.27 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,827.27 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.01/264Caplmp5 - 2.01/264 Bunnerong Road, Capital Improvements 5
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 533.11 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (13.42) 0.00 519.69 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 13.42 0.00 533.11 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 533.11 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.02/264 BunnerongRd - 2.02/264 Bunnerong Road, Hillsdale NSW, Australia
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253,050.35 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253,050.35 0.00 0.00 0.00



D & J Kidston Family Super Fund

Market Movement Report
As at 30 June 2022

Unrealised Realised Total
Accounting
Cost Market Accounting Accounting
Investment  Date Description Units Movement Movement  Depreciation Balance Consideration Cost Base Profit/(loss)
2.03/264 BunnerongRd - 2.03/264 Bunnerong Road, Hillsdale NSW, Australia
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253,159.10 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253,159.10 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Market Movement 0.00 0.00 0.00




25000 - Interest Received

2022 Financial Year

Preparer Annette Brown Reviewer Deborah Roscoe Status Completed

Account CY

Description
Code Balance

MBL966915001 Macquarie Bank Account ($0.02)
CcYy
TOTAL
Balance
($0.02)

Supporting Documents
© Interest Reconciliation Report Report
© 20220630 MBL interest.pdf

Standard Checklist

O Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

O Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements
O Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

LY
Balance

($15.58)

LY
Balance

($15.58)

(99.87)%

D & J Kidston Family Super Fund
2022 Financial Year



D & J Kidston Family Super Fund

Interest Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Payment Gross TFN Foreign Foreign

Date Amount Interest Withheld Income Credits
Bank Accounts
MBL966915001 Macquarie Bank Account
30/06/2022 0.02 0.02

0.02 0.02

0.02 0.02
TOTAL 0.02 0.02
Tax Return Reconciliation

Totals Tax Return Label

Gross Interest 0.02 11C



page 6 of 7

statement no. 7
from 31 Dec 21 to 30 Jun 22

MACQUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name D & J KIDSTON FAMILY INVESTMENTS
PTY LTD ATF D & J KIDSTON FAMILY

SUPER FUND

account no. 966915001

Please note the following financial services companies and/or financial advisers have authority
on your account.

Name Authority Type

ENTERTAINING TAXES PTY LTD ADVISER Enquiry authority
ENTERTAINING TAXES PTY LTD

Authority descriptions

Enquiry authority - you authorise the third party to have access to information about your
account.

Please consider carefully who you appoint as a third party authority on your account as we may
follow their instructions as if they were yours. It is important that you understand this risk and
carefully consider what level of authority you give to them. For more information on third party
authority levels search 'Macquarie Help' in your browser to find our Help Centre.

annual interest summary 2021/2022
INTEREST PAID 0.02
TOTAL INCOME PAID 0.02

440519



28000 - Property Income

2022 Financial Year

Preparer Annette Brown Reviewer Deborah Roscoe Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description
Code Balance Balance

2.01/264
2.01/264 Bunnerong Road, Hillsdale NSW, Australia ($11,347.41) ($11,140.28) 1.86%
BunnerongRd
2.02/264 . .
2.02/264 Bunnerong Road, Hillsdale NSW, Australia ($11,369.26) ($11,173.86) 1.75%
BunnerongRd
2.03/264 ) .
2.03/264 Bunnerong Road, Hillsdale NSW, Australia ($11,347.36) ($11,140.28) 1.86%
BunnerongRd
CY LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
($34,064.03) ($33,454.42)

Supporting Documents

© General Ledger Report

© Signed Lease Hillsdale to Gary Ross.pdf

© Bunerong Income & Exp FY22 243279-b1cfe571-0e6e-47ch-a4d7-3fe3714a2a65 (002) Copy Jane Kidston.pdf

Standard Checklist
Attach all source documentation e.g. Rental Statements, Lease Statements
Attach Rental Property Statement Report

D & J Kidston Family Super Fund
2022 Financial Year



D & J Kidston Family Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Property Income (28000)
2.01/264 Bunnerong Road, Hillsdale NSW, Australia (2.01/264 BunnerongRd)
05/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 242.18 CR
12/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 484.36 CR
19/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 726.54 CR
26/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 968.72 CR
02/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 1,210.90 CR
09/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 1,453.08 CR
16/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 1,695.26 CR
23/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 1,937.44 CR
30/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 2,179.62 CR
06/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 2,421.80 CR
13/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 2,663.98 CR
20/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 2,906.16 CR
27/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 3,148.34 CR
04/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 3,390.52 CR
11/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 3,632.70 CR
18/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 3,874.88 CR
25/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 4,117.06 CR
01/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 4,359.24 CR
08/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 4,601.42 CR
15/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 4,843.60 CR
22/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 5,085.78 CR
29/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 5,327.96 CR
06/12/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 5,570.14 CR
13/12/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 5,812.32 CR
20/12/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 6,054.50 CR
29/12/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 6,296.68 CR
04/01/2022 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 6,538.86 CR
10/01/2022 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 6,781.04 CR
17/01/2022 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 7,023.22 CR
24/01/2022 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 7,265.40 CR
01/04/2022 Ray White Maroub 264BunnerongRd 61.98 7,327.38 CR
30/06/2022 Rental Statement Ref:KIDS264BUN 3,219.80 10,547.18 CR
30/06/2022 Ray White Maroub 264BunnerongRoad 800.23 11,347.41 CR
11,347.41 11,347.41 CR
2.02/264 Bunnerong Road, Hillsdale NSW, Australia (2.02/264 BunnerongRd)
05/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 24291 24291 CR
12/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 485.82 CR
19/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 728.73 CR
26/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 24291 971.64 CR
02/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 1,214.55 CR
09/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 1,457.46 CR
16/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 24291 1,700.37 CR
23/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 1,943.28 CR
30/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 2,186.19 CR
06/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 24291 2,429.10 CR



D & J Kidston Family Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
13/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 2,672.01 CR
20/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 2,914.92 CR
27/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 3,157.83 CR
04/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 3,400.74 CR
11/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 3,643.65 CR
18/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 3,886.56 CR
25/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 4,129.47 CR
01/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 4,372.38 CR
08/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 4,615.29 CR
15/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 4,858.20 CR
22/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 5,101.11 CR
29/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 5,344.02 CR
06/12/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 5,586.93 CR
13/12/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 5,829.84 CR
20/12/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 6,072.75 CR
29/12/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 6,315.66 CR
04/01/2022 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 6,558.57 CR
10/01/2022 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 6,801.48 CR
17/01/2022 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 7,044.39 CR
24/01/2022 CBA TOS Rent 242.91 7,287.30 CR
01/04/2022 Ray White Maroub 264BunnerongRd 61.98 7,349.28 CR
30/06/2022 Rental Statement Ref:KIDS264BUN 3,219.80 10,569.08 CR
30/06/2022 Ray White Maroub 264BunnerongRoad 800.18 11,369.26 CR
11,369.26 11,369.26 CR
2.03/264 Bunnerong Road, Hillsdale NSW, Australia (2.03/264 BunnerongRd)
05/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 242.18 CR
12/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 484.36 CR
19/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 726.54 CR
26/07/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 968.72 CR
02/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 1,210.90 CR
09/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 1,453.08 CR
16/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 1,695.26 CR
23/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 1,937.44 CR
30/08/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 2,179.62 CR
06/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 2,421.80 CR
13/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 2,663.98 CR
20/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 2,906.16 CR
27/09/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 3,148.34 CR
04/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 3,390.52 CR
11/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 3,632.70 CR
18/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 3,874.88 CR
25/10/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 4,117.06 CR
01/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 4,359.24 CR
08/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 4,601.42 CR
15/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 4,843.60 CR
22/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 5,085.78 CR
29/11/2021 CBA TOS Rent 242.18 5,327.96 CR



